— 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

ﬂ PUCHARU POLSKI

o CLASSIC P
10-11.08.

TOR POZNAR TOR oA TORP

CLASSIC3 Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time < . Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 1-# 8 KANTEK R. - Yamaha 14:44.584 Po. 5 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki GS400 +1:01.054 Po.9 - # 11 KOPIECR. - Junak M10 +1lap
1 2:13.401 14:56:30.954 1 2:24.315 14:56:42.136 1 2:30.722 14:56:50.851
2 2:04.118 14:58:35.072 2 2:16.633 14:58:58.769 2 2:25.607 14:59:16.458
3 2:05.214 15:00:40.286 3 2:15.939 15:01:14.708 3 2:26.690 15:01:43.148
4 2:03.611 15:02:43.897 4 2:11.322 15:03:26.030 4 2:27.016 15:04:10.164
5 2:06.283 15:04:50.180 5 2:12.385 15:05:38.415 5 2:27.422 15:06:37.586
6 2:04.179 15:06:54.359 6 2:10.799 15:07:49.214 6 2:26.820 15:09:04.406
7 2:05.738 15:09:00.097 7 2:11.937 15:10:01.151
d Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda +1lap
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 47 GROCHOWSKI K. - Honda CB +05.128 Po-6-#30SWINKAK. - Honda +1:20.574 1 2:34.221 14:56:55.510
1 2:13.628 14:56:30.808 1 2:22.602 14:56:40.858 2 2:26.539 14:59:22.049
2 2:05.598 14:58:36.406 2 2:17.497 14:58:58.355 3 2:26.350 15:01:48.399
3 2:05.202 15:00:41.608 3 2:19.335 15:01:17.690 4 2:26.721 15:04:15.120
4 2:05.395 15:02:47.003 4 2:17.687 15:03:35.377 5 2:26.009 15:06:41.129
5 2:05.201 15:04:52.204 5 2:14.844 15:05:50.221 6 2:25.585 15:09:06.714
6 2:05.360 15:06:57.564 6 2:14.745 15:08:04.966
R Diff. First
7 2:07.661 15:09:05.225 7 2:15.705 15:10:20.671  Po. 11 - # 97 SERFOZO G. - Suzuki +1Lap
1 2:36.649 14:56:56.750
Diff. First Diff. First 2 2:35.380 14:59:32.130
Po. 3 - # 38 PAWELCZYK B. - Yamaha RD +09.177 Po.7-#1VASKOVICZ. - Honda CB +1:44.204 :35. :59:32.
1 2:14.318 14:56:31.824 1 2:20.920 14:56:40.117 3 2:39.775 15:02:11.905
2 2:04.512 14:58:36.336 2 2:17.589 14:58:57.706 4 2:39.052 15:04:50.957
3 2:07.167 15:00:43.503 3 2:18.674 15:01:16.380 5 2:35.725 15:07:26.682
4 2:05.420 15:02:48.923 4 2:20.643 15:03:37.023 6 2:51.653 15:10:18.335
5 2:05.268 15:04:54.191 5 2:21.041 15:05:58.064
Diff. First
6 2:06.748 15:07:00.939 6 2:24.432 15:08:22.496  Po. 12 - # 72 KOZLOWSKI A. - Yamaha XS +2 Laps
7 2:08.335 15:09:09.274 7 2:21.845 15:10:44.341 1 2:36.850 14:56:57.695
2 2:28.690 14:59:26.385
Diff. First Diff. First 3 2:54.828 15:02:21.213
Po. 4 - # 69 VAN HOUTEN C. - Yamaha +1:00452 Po.8-#90 TOMASZEWSKI K. - Yamaha XS 1.44 267 :54. :02:21.
1 2:20.214 14:56:38.600 1 2:25.510 14:56:44.304 4 3:12.703 15:05:33.916
2 2:18.193 14:58:56.793 2 2:21.009 14:59:05.313 5 3:34.504 15:09:08.420
3 2:16.814 15:01:13.607 3 2:22.281 15:01:27.594
. Diff. First
4 2:12.682 15:03:26.289 4 2:20.721 15:03:48.315  Po. 13 - # 34 JANIAKT. - Suzuki GT +6 Laps
5 2:11.054 15:05:37.343 5 2:19.875 15:06:08.190 1 2:37.021 14:56:56.622
6 2:11.897 15:07:49.240 6 2:18.366 15:08:26.556
7 2:11.309 15:10:00.549 7 2:17.808 15:10:44.364

Fastest lap: 2:03.611
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